REF NO [ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 3061010 YYGY0500601 3B1-11002-1000 E=T:: e CRANK CASE COMP., RIGHT 1
2 3061016 YYGY0500603 3B1-11006-0000 HIRE RUB BUSH ENG HANGER, ®10*®28*22*20 2
3 3220035 GBT5787-M6x45 9103-M6*45-A 1242 M6x45 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x45 1
4 3270002 YYGY0500602 9402-8*14-6.5 ERLHI8x 14 DOWEL PIN 8x14 4
5 3222013 YYGY0500605 9131-M7*168 WL A, M7+168 BOLT STUD M7x168 2
6 3160031 YYGY0500606 3B1-11009-0000 HA AR 2 GASTER CRANK CASE 1

3061003 YYGY0500701 3B1-11001-0000 ZERRAA CRANK CASE CIMP LEFT 40 CCM (10') 1
7 3061004 YYGY0500701A 3B2-11001-0000 CRANK CASE CIMP LEFT 43 CCM (12')
YYGY0500701B CRANK CASE CIMP LEFT 46 CCM (12')
8 2180027 YYGY0500601 3B1-11200-0000 AR CASE SET R CRANK 1
10 3061015 YYGY0500705 3B1-11007-0000 BIRE,08*$20*19*16 UNDER RUBBER BUSH RR CUSHION 1
11 3212010 GB9877-19-8x30x5  [9602-FB19.8*30*5-NB %t 19.8x30%5 OIL SEAL 19.8x30x5 1
12 3200013 9701-6203P6 9701-6203/P6 #ll7& 6203/P6 BRG BALL RADIAL 6203 1
13 3200010 GBT276_6201 9701-6201/P6 7K 6201/P6 BRG BALL RADIAL 6201 1
15 3212007 GB9877-17x30x6 9602-FB17*30*6-NB SHE 17%30%6 OIL SEAL 17x30x6 1
16 3222014 YYGY0500709 9131-M7*176 kI, M7*176 BOLT STUD M7x176 2
17 3240039 9301-8*16*1-AL i, 8*16*1 WASHER ®8*®16*1 2
18 3220080 9103-M8X12-C 9105-M8*12-A M8x12 BOLT OIL DRAIN 1
19 3111002 YYGY0501110 3B1-17200-0000 BRSNS (B & E)  |SPINDLE COMP., KICK STARTER 1
20 3111007 YYGY0501111 3B1-17001-0000 MR 5 e 55 SPRING KICK RETURN 1
23 3240025 9301-14*21*1.5-F #[8,14*21*1.5 WASHER 1
24 3260001 9312-14-F Al P RS 14 CIRCLIP EX 14 1
25 3112002 YYGY0501104 3B1-17300-0000 REAR 5 S GEAR COMP., KICK DRIVEN 1
26 3240005 9301-10*16*1-F HHp10x16x1 WASHER THRUST 10 1
28 3220082 GBT5789-M12x16 9102-M12*15-B M12x15 BOLT ASSY DRAIN PLUG 1
3160022 YYGY0500802QT6  |3B1-09003-0000 EEMS GASKET L COVER 40CM 10" 1
29 3160023 YYGY0500802 3B2-09003-0000 GASKET L COVER 43CM 12"
YYGY0500802B GASKET L COVER 46CM 12"
30 3220085 9103-M8*35-A ¥242 M8x35 BOLT FLANGE 8x35 2
31 3220055 9103-M8*40-A $244 M8x40 BOLT FLANGE 8x40 5
2290231 YYGY0500806 3B1-09001-0000 EEER COVER COMP., L SIDE 3B1 >> EURO IV 1
2 2370010 YYGY0500806A 3B2-09001-0000 COVER COMP., L SIDE 3B2
3060004 COVER COMP,, L SIDE 3B1 EURO V
YYBYQ05020806
34 3220078 9103-M6*35-C ¥242 M6x35 BOLT FLANGE 6x35 7
37 3170004 YYGY0500803 3B1-09002-0000 R4 G2k CLAMPER BRAKE CABLE 1
3061003 YYGY0500701 3B1-11100-0000 ZERRAAT 4L CRANK CASE SETL 10" 1
38 2180031 YYGY0500701A 3B2-11100-0000 CRANK CASE SETL 12'
YYGY0500701B CRANK CASE SETL 46 CM
39 3284006 YYGY0500710 3B1-11012-0000 KA A Y SUPPORT, SPRING 1
40 3240007 GBT95-M12 9301-12*20*1-AL FEH 912x20x1 WASHER 1
41 3200021 9701-6303-2/P6 R BK A 7£6303-2/P6 BRG BALL RADIAL 6303-2/P6 1
42 3281008 3B1-11011-0000 KigHt 45 BUSH,$8*®14*24.5 2
43 3281009 3B1-17002-0000 B 033.5*D37*5 GASKET 1
a 3110024 YYGY0501113 3B1-17100-0000 AT STARTING SHAFT 10' 1
3110005 YYGY0501113A 3B2-17100-0000 STARTING SHAFT 12'
45 3220084 9105-M6*32-A 22 I EMEx32 FLANGE BOLT 6x32 1
46 3353006 YYGY0500807 R FILTER 1
47 3353004 YYGY0500808 B R S clamping 1




REF NO [ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTy
1 3010001 YYGY0500201 3B1-01010-1000 SELFE COVER COMP., HEAD 1
2 3010013 3B1-01003-0000 FRIR B (B & R ) TUBE BREATHER 1

3010014 3B2-01003-0000 TUBE BREATHER 1

3010039 EURO IV. IR EA (B &) |TUBE BREATHER EURO IV. 1
3 3284004 YYGY0500205 EfAEL BREATHER JET 1
4 3010008 YYGY0500204 3B1-01004-0000 SRk H % GASKET HEAD COVER 1
5 3220079 TBFF2602 9105-M6*25-B 9242 M6x25 BOLT FLANGE SH 6x25 4
6 3011003 YYGY0500301 3B1-02100-1000 SHk HEAD COMP., CYLN 1
9 3222025 YYGY0500311 9131-M6*32 ) M2, M6*32 BOLT STUD 6x32 2
10 3222024 YYGY0500310 GBT5789-M6x63 Wk #2 kL, M6*63 BOLT STUD 6x63 2

3230614 3B3-500310 [ o & 1R 42, M6*50 BLOT,ANTI MODIFICATION 2
11 3220086 9103-M6*85-C 1248 M6%85 BOLT FLANGE 6x85 2
12 3270002 YYGY0500801 9402-8*14 Y 8x14 PIN DOWEL SPECIAL 8x14 4
13 3012034 YYGY0500309 3B1-03003-0000 EREES COTTER VALVE 4
14 3012030 YYGY0500308 3B1-03004-0000 ST b RETAINER VALVE SPRING 2
15 3012023 YYGY0500306 3B1-03006-0000 ST SPG VALVE INNER 2
16 3012024 YYGY0500307 3B1-03005-0000 S SPRING VALVE OUTER 2
17 3240030 YYGY0500305 9301-16.8+22.5*0.8-F 4 916.8x22.5%0.8 SEAT VALVE SPG OUTER 2
18 3012036 YYGY0500304 3B1-03007-0000 ST SEAT VALVE STEM 2
19 3012013 YYGY0500302 3B1-03002-0000 BT VALVE EXHAUST 1
20 3012012 YYGY0500302 3B1-03001-0000 #HA0] VALVE INLET 1
21 3160005 YYGY0500402 3B1-02002-0000 SHELLHHT GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1
24 3012005 YYGY0500315 3B1-03200-1000 PR HOLDER CAM SHAFT 1
30 3012001 YYGY0500314 3B1-03100-0000 e CAMSHAFT COMP. 1
31 3011015 VYGY0500312 3B1-02100-1000 KitE, TORCHA7ZRTC |SPARKPLUG, TORCH A7RTC 1

3011014 3B1-02100-0000 K7EE, NGK,CR7THSA  |SPARK PLUG, NGK,CR7HSA 1
32 3150010 YYGY0500327 3B1-22020-0000 [ INSULATOR CARB ASSY 1
33 3160047 YYGY0500326 3B1-22003-0000 W AR 5 1 WASHER 1
34 3210021 YYGY0500327 OMIgIRZ £ B ,21*2 O-ring 21%2 1

3150004 YYGY0500324 3B1-22001-0000 R PIPE ASSY INLET 1
35 3150027 3B2-22001-1000 EURO IV. BEAAT B PIPE ASSY INLET EURO IV.

3150055 3B2-22001-1000A EURO V. PR PIPE ASSY INLET EURO V.
37 3226011 YYGY0500321 9202-M7*1-C S10M7x1 FLANGE NUT M7x1 4
38 3240038 9301-7*14*2-B P 7 x14x2 WASH@7x14x2 4
39 3170011 YYGY0500203 3B1-01002-0000 RE PR FENDER,OIL 1
40 3160002 YYGY0500202 3B1-01005-0000 TEERCETT GASKET 1
41 3223009 9165-ST3.9*8-D B 4] 3.9x8 TAPPING SCREW ST3.9x8 4
42 3425587 EURO IV. EH 205 28 clamp 2
43 2550472 EURO IV. MRS (D Bracket,short 1
44 2550481 EURO IV. BRI SR (KD Bracket,long 1
45 3170026 EURO IV. wIHE KA clamp 1




REF NO [(ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTY
1. 3020003 YYGY0500702 3B1-04010-1000 IEMHEs%, 827 CHAIN CAM 82 1
2. 3020011 YYGY0500703 3B1-04020-0000 KB TENSIONER CAM CHAIN 1
3. 3020015 YYGY0500323 3B1-04003-0000 SR GUIDE COMP., CAM CHAIN 1
4. 3222027 YYGY0500704 3B1-04001-0000 kSRR PIVOT CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1
5. 3210008 9601-15.2*1.5-NB OZY[E15.2x1.5 O-RING 15.2-1.5 1
6. 3021004 YYGY0500403 3B1-05001-1000 SHELR CYLINDER COMP. 1
7. 3160013 YYGY0500402 3B1-05002-0000 SELEf GASTET CYLINDER 1
8. 3270002 YYGY0500801 9402-8*14 TELLHH,8*14 PIN DOWEL SPECIAL 8x14 2
9. 3030006 YYGY0500905 3B1-06100-1000 EE PISTON 1
10. 3031004 YYGY0500907 3B1-06002-1000 SEEH PIN PISTON 1
1. 3031015 YYGY0500906 3B1-06003-1000 TEEHR PISTON PIN CLIF 2
12. 3033003 YYGY0500902 3B1-06100-1000 SEESH RING SET PISTON 1
13. 3032004 YYGY0500901 3B1-06200-1000 BRAEFF2H & CRANK SHAFT COMP. 1
14. YYGY0500908 3B1-06004-0000 B FE B KEY WOODRUFF 1
15. 3020007 YYGY0500405 3B1-04100-0000 K A ADJUSTER CAM CHAIN 1
16. 3160018 YYGY0500404 3B1-05003-0000 TR GASKET CAM CHAIN 1
17. 3220017 9103-M6*22-B SRZEIRFE M6%22 BOLT FLANGE M6x22 2

12
11 /

REF NO [(ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTY
1. 3063002 YYGY0500501 3B1-12001-1000 E=F- COVER R CRANK CASE 1
2. 3212003 GB9877-16-4x30x5 YYGY0500701SZ JHE 16.4x30%5 OIL SEAL 16.4x30x5 1
3. 3160027 YYGY0500507 3B1-11010-0000 AELA GASTER R COVER 1
4. 3063006 YYGY0500502 3B1-12010-0000 MR GAUGE OIL LEVEL ASSY 1
6. 3210010 GB345211 9601-18*3.5-NB OZ![E18x3.5 O-RING 18x3.5 1
7. 3052001 YYGY0500503 3B1-12002-0000 JEI SCREEN OIL FILTER 1
8. 3052003 YYGY0500504 3B1-12004-0000 YE I 5 SPG OIL FILTER SCREEN 1
9. 3210020 YYGY0500503 9601-30.8*3.1-NB OZY[E30.8x3.1 O-RING 30.8 MM 1
10. 3052005 YYGY0500505 3B1-12003-0000 VEI 5 HOLE CAP TAPPET ADJUSTING 1
1. 3220047 GBT5787_M6x100 9103-M6*100-C #5222 M6x100 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x100 4
12. 3220086 GBT5787-M6x85 9103-M6*85-C #R22 M6x85 BOLT FLANGE M6x85 4
13. 3270002 YYGY0500801 9402-8"14 TELLHH,8*14 DOWEL PIN 8x14 2




REF NO |ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam | Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION aTty

3152039 3B2-23100-1000 TCRR, RJT PDTS)[CARBURETOR ASSY, YOU-ALL EPA 1

3152010 YY50QT025004 3B2-23100-0000 2 o PUTSIRTT IyOU-ALL,EEC PD18J-K11 AJ2 80# 1

3154038 EE,F=7.,80# Main jet,80#,PD18J-K11 1

. 3154043 EEEE82H Main jet,82#,PD18J-K11 1

3154029 | YY50QT025004ASZ  |AUT. SZIVATO =I5 ki AUTO CHOKE,PD18J-K11 1

3154079 3B3-23100-2 AUT. SZIVATO AUTO CHOKE DELLORTO

3152037 3B2-23100-2000  |EURO IV. DELLORTO ML 5 3B1, 25 E, TK-SVB18,18H,MJ80 1

3152082 3B2-23100-2000A  |EURO V. DELLORTO HLpE b 2 CARBURETOR ASSY 1

e
:
g7 T
4 A B
5 /08
o' %
17
7
1
REF NO |ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam | Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION Qry

1 3070004 YYGY0501001 3B2-13100-0000 E DRIVE COMP. 1
) 3071021 YYGY0501007 3B1-13400-1000 MBI DRIVEN COMP. 1

3071017 DRIVEN COMP. EURO V

3072004 3B1-13200-0000 B =2 2,17.77681 V BELT,17.7*681,MITSUBOSHI 1
s YYGY0501013 V BELT,669*18*30

YYGY0281013 V BELT,17.7729

3072005 TBEE0625 3B2-13200-0000 B, =2 8,17.7749 V BELT,17.7*749, MITSUBOSHI 1
4 3073005 YYGY0501005 B T DAMPER,3B1 3
5 3073011 YYGY0501006 £ EREER PLATE,MOVABLE DRIVE,3B1 1
6 3073018 TBEE0613 £5, 5358 65%  [ROLLER6.59 6
7 3073024 YYGY0501003 YYGY0501004 e FACE,MOVABLE DRIVE,3B1 1
8 3073035 YYGY0501002 EE RN COLLER,$14*$20*38 1
9 3073029 YYGY0501102 B, T EN FACE, FIXED DRIVE,3B1 1
10 3073055 YYGY0501001V EEESI FAN COMP., COOLING 1
11 3073003 YYGY0501103 E5 R STARTING GEAR 1
12 3240011 9301-12:20"2-C 12 WASHER SPECIAL 12 1
13 3226008 TBFE0504 A& L BEMI21.25 |NUT M12 1
14 3073051 YYGY0501007A E5 MEIE B LY [DRIVEN PULLY,3B1 1
15 3073044 YYGY0501008 E5MAHA HOUSING, 381 1
16 3226005 TBFE0925 9203-M10*1.25-B ABEZMEM101.25 [NUT FLANGE M10 1
" 3282011 Euro 4,45km/h FEEF 6.5mm PRI f 5 B EshfeflidR (8) E

3282012 Euro 4,25km/h PREF 7.5mm BRE IR I i SR B E St (8) £




REF NO [ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 3050004 YYGY0501201 3B1-08100-0000 HLIHR K PUMP ASSY OIL 1
2 3051002 YYGY0501202 3B1-08001-0000 HUBRALEh e GEAR OIL PUMP DRIVEN 1
3 3270001 9402-8*10 SEfT48%10 PIN DOWELL 8x10 2
4 3210004 9601-9*1.6-NB OB 9x1.6 O-RING 9x1.6 2
2 3220017 9103-M6*22-C HEREM6E%22 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x22 3
7 3281010 3B1-09004-0000 BiK AR EIMm BUSH 9mm 1
8 3122003 YYGY0501101 3B1-18200-0000 A e e e PINION ASSY STARTER 1
9 3281011 3B1-11013-0000 B AR E10mm BUSH 10mm 1
10 3120002 YYGY0501301 3B1-18100-1000 EEh L MOTOR ASSY START 1

3120014 3B2-18100-1000 EURO IV.-V MOTOR ASSY START 1
o 9
8
-,
11 we .7

. A ]

& N

12 >
& Q, 14
14

13

REF NO [ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 3220089 9103-M5*12-C AR, MEx 12 BOLT M5x12 2
2 3220015 TBFE0810 9103-M6*20-C BEHEMBx20 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x20 2
3 3226005 TBFE0925 9202-M10*1.25-C $2EM10x1.25 NUT FLANGE M10x1.25 1

3130003 YYGY0501402 3B1-19100-0000 REEHLE T $K STATOR COMP. half-wave 1
. 3130009 3B1-19100-1000 HHENET &1 STATOR COMP. full-wave 1

3130028 3B2-19100-1000 EURO IV. 8% Bk, &K, Efk  |STATOR COMP. 45 km/h 1

3130052 3B5-19100-0000 EURO V. STATOR COMP. 45 km/h

3131003 YYGY0501401 3B1-19200-0000 BT FLYWHEEL COMP. 1
5 3131017 3B2-19200-0000 EURO IV. BB 7 g FLYWHEEL COMP.

3131024 3B5-19200-0000 EURO V. FE AL T FLYWHEEL COMP.
6 3240011 9301-12*20*2-C [ WASHER 1
7 3143002 YYGY0500101 3B1-21100-0000 R FAN COMP., COOLING 1
8 3220009 9103-M6*18-C $2HEM6X16 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x16 4
9 3142003 YYGY0500108 3B1-21003-0000 R B COVER ASSY. FAN 1
10 3220017 TBFF2602 9103-M6*22-C $2HEMBx22 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x22 2
11 3230358 9165-ST4-8x16-A 9165-ST4.8*16-D B KIE4TST4.8x16 SCREW TAPPING ST4.8x16 2
12 3141001 YYGY0500103 3B1-21002-0000 BE SHROUD ASSY B 1
13 3144009 YYGY0500107 3B1-21004-0000 G X\ ) SEAL SHROUD 1
14 3220083 9105-M6*14-C $2HEMBx14 BOLT FLANG SH M6x14 2
15 3140001 YYGY0500106 3B1-21001-0000 AZ SHROUD ASSY A 1
16 3220021 TBFF2602 9103-M6*25-C $2HEMBx25 BOLT FLANGE SH M6x25 2




REF NO (ERP CODE| Elsédleges cikkszam Masodlagos cikkszam CHINESE DESCRIPTION QTYy
1. 2180032 3B1-11300-0000 ikt s A CASE SET MISSION 1
2. 3062012 YYGY0500711 3B1-11003-0000 ikt i MISSION CASE BODY 1
3. 3546023 YYGY0500708 3B1-11011-0000 B B L PIN BRAKE SHOE ANCHOR 1
4. 3210003 9601-7.5*1.5-NB Of4[@7.5x1.5 O RING 7.5%1.5 1
5. 3226016 9213-S12M8-C 12 FM8 NUT FLANGE M8 1
6. 3200006 GBT276_6004 9701-6004-RS F BRI 7K6004-RS BRG BALL RAKIAL 6004 RS 1
7. 3200010 GBT276_6201 9701-6201/P6 FRBK 76201 BRG BALL RADIAL 6201 2
8. 3081004 YYGY0501010 3B1-14100-0000 AR ) i 2B SHAFT COMP., COUNTER 15/52T 45 km/h 1
3081005 YYGY0501010A 3B2-14100-0000 ch i) b 411 SHAFT COMP., COUNTER 14/53T 30km/h 1
YYLY0501010 SHAFT COMP., MAX, DRAGON
9. 3240009 9301-12*20*1.5-F 12 WASHER SIDE 12 1
10. 3082011 YYGY0501011 3B1-14002-0000 ot Al SHAFT FINAL 1
YYGY0501011A SHAFT FINAL, MAXX; DRAGON
11. 3082006 YYGY0501012 3B1-14003-0000 E RSt GEAR FINAL 45 km/h 51T 1
3082007 YYGY0501012A it e GEAR FINAL 25 km/h 52T 1
13. 3212018 GB9877-27x42x7 9602-FB27*42*7-NB SHE 27x42x7 OIL SEAL 27x42x7 1
14. 3160036 YYGY0500713 3B1-11008-0000 Wikt s GASKET MISSION CASE 1
15. 3080005 YYGY0501009 3B1-14001-0000 LN SHAFT DRIVE 45 km/h 1
3080006 YYGY0501009A LNl SHAFT DRIVE 30 km/h 1
16. 3270005 YYGY0500714 9402-10*20 TERIHI10x20 DOWEL PIN 10%x20 2
ke,
1 3546039 YY50QT012009 REAR BRAK SHOE ASSY Hlzh i
2 3546017 YY50QT1012008 REAR BRAKE CAM ASSY Falzh
3 3546023 YYGY0500708 PIN BRAKE SHOE ANCHOR Hlzh
4 3546004 YYB950QT 12005 REAR BRAK ARM Falzh
5 3210003 O-RING 7.5%1.5 Ofs#%
6 3210005 O-RING 11x1.5 OW#%
7 3226016 HEXAGON FLANGE FACE LOCK NUT 8MM| 75 i%
8 3220084 FLANGE BOLT SH 6x32 INAE




